
Bud Light

Budweiser

Heineken

Corona

Modelo Especial

Sam Adams Boston Lager

SStella Cidre

Stella Artois

Miller Lite

Coors Light

Bon & Viv Spiked Seltzer

O’Doul’s Non-Alcoholic

Bottled Beer
5

5

6

5

5

5

66

6

5

5

5

5

Jailbreak
Feed the Monkey Orange Hefeweizen 

Jailbreak
O.G. Original Golden Ale

Flying Dog
Raging Bitch IPA

Samuel AdamsSamuel Adams
Seasonal Selection

On Tap
6
 

6
 

6
 

66

Black-Eyed Susan
Makers Mark Bourbon | Dekuyper Peachtree | Effen Vodka 
Orange Juice | Sour Mix

Honeycomb Old Fashioned
Jim Beam Honey Bourbon | Sugar Cube | Angostura Bitters 
Orange Slice | Cocktail Cherry

Black Black Raspberry Mule
Effen Vodka | Chambord Liqueur | Ginger Beer | Lime

Winter Sangria
Red Wine | Jim Beam Apple Bourbon | DeKuyper Triple Sec
Simple Syrup

Apple Cider Mimosa
Cinnamon Sugar Rim | Champagne | Apple Cider

12

 

10

 

9
 

99

 

9

Seasonal Cocktails

Cobb Salad
Grilled Chicken | Bacon | Egg | Tomato | Blue Cheese
Avocado | Cilantro Ranch

Thai Salad
Soba Noodle | Carrots | Onion | Cabbage
Ponzu Peanut Sauce

MiMixed Farm Greens
Organic Greens | Baby Heirloom Tomato | Feta Cheese
European Cucumber | Egg | Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad
Crisp Hearts of Romaine | Croutons | Caesar Dressing
Parmesan Cheese

Add Protein
ChicChicken  6  |  Streak  10  |  Shrimp  10  |  Salmon  10

16

 

12

11

13

—

Post Parade

Mama’s Best Chicken Noodle Soup

Soup of the Day

Warming Up
6

6

Beef Empanadas
Brisket | Cheese | Salsa Verde

TIPS Nachos
Short Rib | Beer Cheese Sauce | Tomatoes
Sour Cream | Jalapenos

Margarita Pizza
MozMozzarella Cheese | Fresh Basil

Meat Lovers Pizza
Bacon | Sausage | Pepperoni

Track Wings
Buffalo | Honey Old Bay

TIPS Crab Dip
Lump Crab | Cheese Blend | Old Bay | Crostini

CCured Meats & Cheese Board
House Baguette | Fig Chutney | Dried Apricots
Cornichons | Whole Grain Dijon

In the Gate
9
 

11

 

11
 

1212
 

12
 

13
 

13

Chili Broccoli

Kale & Apple Cole 
Slaw

4

4

French or Parmesan 
Fries

5

Sides

Fruit Tart 
Fresh Fruit & Berries | Vanilla Cream

Strawberry Short Cake
Sweet Biscuit | Strawberry Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sundae

The Photo Finish
6

8

4

Baja Fish Tacos
Grouper | Citrus Mango Escabeche | Jalapeno Aioli

Blackened Catfish
Polenta | Sauteed Broccoli | Creole Sauce

Jambalaya Rice
Chicken | Shrimp | Andouille Sausage | Peppers
Onion | Cajun RiOnion | Cajun Rice

Rosemary Grilled Rib Eye
Steak Fries | Herb Butter

Old Hill Top Crab Cakes
Duo of Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes | Parmesan-Parsley Fries
Kale & Apple | Cole Slaw

Stretch Run
12

14

17

26

24

The TIPS Burger
Angus Beef | Cheddar Cheese
Choice of: Sauteed Onions | Mushrooms

Triple Crown Club
Oven Roasted Turkey | Applewood Smoked Bacon | Swiss
Lettuce | Tomato | Mayonnaise

ChicChicken Schnitzel
Flash Fried Breaded Chicken Breast | Bacon | Lettuce
Tomato | Mayonnaise | Spicy CIlantro Ranch

Reuben
Corned Beef | Sauerkraut | Swiss Cheese | Russian Dressing

Old Hill Top Crab Cake
Jumbo Lump Crab Cake | Citrus Aioli | Skinny Fries

In a Bun
13

 
14

 
12

13

1616

Parties of 12 or more are subject to applicable taxes and a 20% Service Charge.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness.

* All served with French Fries.



TIPS
&

TYCOONS
RESTAURANT & BAR

Estancia Pinot Noir

Erath Pinot Noir

14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon

Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon

Kendall Jackson Vintner’s
Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

PrPredator Cabernet Sauvignon

14 Hands Merlot

14 Hands Hot to Trot Red Blend

glass bottle

27

38

27

34

38

40

2727

27

7

10

7

9

10

11

77

7

Reds

14 Hands Pinot Grigio

Ruffino Pinot Grigio

14 Hands Sauvignon Blanc

Sterling Sauvignon Blanc

14 Hands Chardonnay

Columbia Crest Chardonnay

SSonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay

14 Hands Moscato

Beringer White Zinfandel

Beringer White Merlot

glass bottle

27

30

27

34

27

34

5050

27

—

—

7

8

7

9

7

9

1313

7

6

6

Whites

Martini & Rossi Asti

Martini & Rossi Prosecco

14 Hands Brut Rose

glass bottle

23

23

27

6

6

7

Sparkling

Since 1743
FoundFounded more than 30 years before the start of 

the Revolutionary War, the Maryland Jockey Club 

is chartered as the oldest sporting organization in 

North America. After over 260 years, it remains 

the operator of Laurel Park Race Track, Pimlico 

Race Course, and the Preakness Stakes.

DDedicated to the rich and storied tradition of the 

Sport of Kings, the Maryland Jockey Club proudly 

serves as a center-point for Maryland’s thriving 

Thoroughbred industry.


